
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 108
Kretzschmar, Mario
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:32
Zielzeit: 18:07:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:32

1 15:17:41 15:22:55 15:25:00 00:18:00
2 15:35:01 15:40:18 15:42:16 00:17:16
3 15:52:36 15:58:04 16:00:03 00:17:47
4 16:10:19 16:15:51 16:17:53 00:17:50
5 16:28:17 16:33:49 16:35:55 00:18:02
6 16:46:15 16:51:48 16:53:51 00:17:56
7 17:04:16 17:09:50 17:11:57 00:18:06
8 17:22:14 17:27:50

9 17:40:34 17:46:27 17:48:39 00:00:00
10 17:59:34 18:05:30 18:07:32 00:18:53

Seite 1 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 12
Schumacher, Chris
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:49:46
Zielzeit: 17:51:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:49:46

1 15:14:58 15:21:15 15:23:26 00:21:26
2 15:36:04 15:42:57 15:45:09 00:21:43
3 15:56:27 16:02:22 16:04:29 00:19:20
4 16:15:59 16:22:09 16:24:19 00:19:50
5 16:36:11 16:42:24 16:44:37 00:20:18
6 16:56:19 17:03:04 17:05:21 00:20:44
7 17:19:08 17:25:44 17:28:08 00:22:47
8 17:42:15 17:49:16 17:51:46 00:23:38

Seite 2 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 128
Meyer , Arvid
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:01:52
Zielzeit: 18:03:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:52

1 15:11:36 15:16:00 15:17:44 00:15:44
2 15:26:12 15:30:41 15:32:23 00:14:39
3 15:41:11 15:45:48 15:47:29 00:15:06
4 15:56:29 16:01:02 16:02:43 00:15:14
5 16:11:41 16:16:23 16:18:10 00:15:27
6 16:27:01 16:31:49 16:33:33 00:15:23
7 16:42:39 16:47:11 16:48:55 00:15:22
8 16:57:31 17:02:01 17:03:43 00:14:48
9 17:11:58 17:16:26 17:18:15 00:14:32
10 17:26:53 17:31:21 17:33:02 00:14:47
11 17:41:46 17:46:30 17:48:15 00:15:13
12 17:57:18 18:02:04 18:03:52 00:15:37

Seite 3 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 138
Ludwig, Markus
Runden: 13

GesFZ: 03:14:14
Zielzeit: 18:14:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:14

1 15:09:03 15:13:26 15:15:07 00:15:07
2 15:23:30 15:27:58 15:29:38 00:14:31
3 15:38:09 15:42:43 15:44:26 00:14:48
4 15:53:02 15:57:39 15:59:22 00:14:56
5 16:08:04 16:12:42 16:14:25 00:15:03
6 16:22:58 16:27:33 16:29:16 00:14:51
7 16:39:02 16:43:35 16:45:17 00:16:01
8 16:53:44 16:58:14 16:59:56 00:14:39
9 17:08:25 17:12:58 17:14:40 00:14:44
10 17:23:06 17:27:37 17:29:18 00:14:38
11 17:37:50 17:42:25 17:44:07 00:14:49
12 17:52:43 17:57:18 17:59:02 00:14:55
13 18:07:47 18:12:28 18:14:14 00:15:12

Seite 4 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 175
Lösche, FRANK
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:54:39
Zielzeit: 18:01:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:39

1 15:18:23 15:24:04 15:26:02 00:19:02
2 15:36:34 15:42:18 15:44:24 00:18:22
3 15:55:21 16:01:16 16:03:19 00:18:55
4 16:14:10 16:19:57 16:21:58 00:18:39
5 16:32:47 16:38:37 16:40:41 00:18:43
6 16:51:26 16:57:36 16:59:39 00:18:58
7 17:10:28 17:16:56 17:19:06 00:19:27
8 17:30:13 17:36:35 17:38:45 00:19:39
9 17:51:48 17:58:42 18:01:39 00:22:54

Seite 5 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 186
Wolters , Philipp
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:06:49
Zielzeit: 18:07:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:49

1 15:11:19 15:16:18 15:18:10 00:17:10
2 15:27:36 15:32:39 15:34:31 00:16:21
3 15:43:49 15:48:58 15:51:09 00:16:38
4 16:00:59 16:06:19 16:08:16 00:17:07
5 16:17:51 16:23:06 16:25:03 00:16:47
6 16:34:46 16:40:06 16:41:59 00:16:56
7 16:51:43 16:56:54 16:58:50 00:16:51
8 17:09:26 17:14:32 17:16:24 00:17:34
9 17:25:37 17:30:57 17:32:52 00:16:28
10 17:42:33 17:47:56 17:49:59 00:17:07
11 18:00:40 18:05:54 18:07:49 00:17:50

Seite 6 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 19
Schwabe, Jannis
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:03:46
Zielzeit: 18:04:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:46

1 15:11:22 15:16:20 15:18:17 00:17:17
2 15:27:39 15:32:31 15:34:19 00:16:02
3 15:43:32 15:48:19 15:50:07 00:15:48
4 15:59:25 16:04:20 16:06:10 00:16:03
5 16:15:45 16:20:35 16:22:26 00:16:16
6 16:32:25 16:37:20 16:39:10 00:16:44
7 16:49:50 16:54:44 16:56:35 00:17:25
8 17:06:11 17:11:19 17:13:31 00:16:56
9 17:23:20 17:28:28 17:30:27 00:16:56
10 17:40:46 17:45:59 17:47:56 00:17:29
11 17:57:50 18:02:53 18:04:46 00:16:50

Seite 7 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brauße, Denis
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:05:37
Zielzeit: 18:05:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:37

1 15:09:25 15:14:09 15:15:51 00:15:51
2 15:24:46 15:29:30 15:31:16 00:15:25
3 15:40:14 15:44:54 15:46:38 00:15:22
4 15:55:46 16:00:32 16:02:32 00:15:54
5 16:11:23 16:16:08 16:17:53 00:15:21
6 16:26:48 16:31:27 16:33:11 00:15:18
7 16:42:01 16:46:46 16:48:30 00:15:19
8 16:57:22 17:02:04 17:03:46 00:15:16
9 17:12:27 17:17:07 17:18:53 00:15:07
10 17:27:49 17:32:37 17:34:22 00:15:29
11 17:43:13 17:48:01 17:49:48 00:15:26
12 17:58:52 18:03:44 18:05:37 00:15:49

Seite 8 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold, Marcus
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:11
Zielzeit: 18:14:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:11

1 15:16:18 15:21:31 15:23:24 00:17:24
2 15:33:19 15:38:32 15:40:27 00:17:03
3 15:50:12 15:55:22 15:57:16 00:16:49
4 16:07:10 16:12:19 16:14:16 00:17:00
5 16:24:07 16:29:21 16:31:16 00:17:00
6 16:41:32 16:46:52 16:48:46 00:17:30
7 16:58:54 17:04:19 17:06:13 00:17:27
8 17:16:01 17:21:10 17:23:02 00:16:49
9 17:32:40 17:38:01 17:39:55 00:16:53
10 17:49:39 17:54:59 17:56:54 00:16:59
11 18:06:51 18:12:14 18:14:11 00:17:17

Seite 9 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 21
Ziem, Andreas
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:12:57
Zielzeit: 18:15:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:57

1 15:13:50 15:18:50 15:20:44 00:17:44
2 15:30:05 15:35:12 15:37:05 00:16:21
3 15:46:28 15:51:24 15:53:15 00:16:10
4 16:02:27 16:07:21 16:09:09 00:15:54
5 16:18:17 16:22:57 16:24:44 00:15:35
6 16:33:53 16:38:40 16:40:26 00:15:42
7 16:50:27 16:55:23 16:57:10 00:16:44
8 17:06:27 17:11:06 17:12:55 00:15:45
9 17:21:57 17:26:42 17:28:30 00:15:35
10 17:37:31 17:42:15 17:43:59 00:15:29
11 17:53:07 17:57:56 17:59:45 00:15:46
12 18:09:08 18:14:05 18:15:57 00:16:12

Seite 10 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel , Olaf
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:01:56
Zielzeit: 18:08:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:56

1 15:19:22 15:25:13 15:27:14 00:20:14
2 15:37:48 15:43:25 15:45:28 00:18:14
3 15:56:48 16:02:26 16:04:28 00:19:00
4 16:16:04 16:22:33 16:24:36 00:20:08
5 16:36:18 16:42:38 16:44:41 00:20:05
6 16:58:45 17:04:42 17:06:50 00:22:09
7 17:18:03 17:25:08 17:27:08 00:20:18
8 17:38:14 17:44:41 17:46:49 00:19:41
9 17:58:40 18:06:49 18:08:56 00:22:07

Seite 11 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 23
Fuchs, Tobias
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:07:43
Zielzeit: 18:10:43
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:43

1 15:19:12 15:21:13 00:18:13
2 15:31:44 15:37:08 15:39:07 00:17:54
3 15:49:10 15:54:33 15:56:31 00:17:24
4 16:06:31 16:11:43 16:13:38 00:17:07
5 16:23:41 16:28:43 16:30:36 00:16:58
6 16:40:03 16:44:59 16:46:54 00:16:18
7 16:56:21 17:01:28 17:03:26 00:16:32
8 17:13:19 17:18:21 17:20:18 00:16:52
9 17:29:48 17:34:59 17:36:57 00:16:39
10 17:46:33 17:51:47 17:53:42 00:16:45
11 18:03:36 18:08:51 18:10:43 00:17:01

Seite 12 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 264
Schwedt, Uwe
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:47:39
Zielzeit: 17:54:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:47:39

1 15:20:58 15:27:51 15:30:16 00:23:16
2 15:43:25 15:50:53 15:53:24 00:23:08
3 16:05:49 16:13:38 16:16:02 00:22:38
4 16:30:25 16:38:13 16:40:36 00:24:34
5 16:53:16 17:00:41 17:03:04 00:22:28
6 17:17:30 17:25:36 17:28:01 00:24:57
7 17:42:40 17:52:05 17:54:39 00:26:38

Seite 13 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 289
kritz, stefan
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:00
Zielzeit: 18:01:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:00

1 15:13:29 15:18:45 15:20:49 00:18:49
2 15:31:11 15:36:34 15:38:37 00:17:48
3 15:49:04 15:54:23 15:56:26 00:17:49
4 16:06:28 16:11:34 16:13:33 00:17:07
5 16:23:37 16:28:52 16:30:56 00:17:23
6 16:41:08 16:46:34 16:48:35 00:17:39
7 16:58:51 17:04:27 17:06:26 00:17:51
8 17:16:32 17:21:59 17:24:11 00:17:45
9 17:35:03 17:40:34 17:42:37 00:18:26
10 17:53:19 17:58:50 18:01:00 00:18:23

Seite 14 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 295
König, Christoph
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:10:39
Zielzeit: 18:16:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:39

1 15:16:52 15:21:58 15:23:52 00:17:52
2 15:34:11 15:39:26 15:41:23 00:17:31
3 15:51:24 15:56:39 15:58:32 00:17:09
4 16:08:26 16:13:37 16:15:31 00:16:59
5 16:25:23 16:30:39 16:32:34 00:17:03
6 16:43:08 16:48:24 16:50:17 00:17:43
7 17:00:05 17:05:39 17:07:34 00:17:17
8 17:17:25 17:22:43 17:24:36 00:17:02
9 17:34:43 17:40:07 17:42:03 00:17:27
10 17:52:08 17:57:37 17:59:34 00:17:31
11 18:09:36 18:14:48 18:16:39 00:17:05

Seite 15 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 311
Preißer / Förg, 
Bernd / Michael
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:02:09
Zielzeit: 18:10:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:09

1 15:18:46 15:23:44 15:25:33 00:17:33
2 15:35:14 15:40:24 15:42:15 00:16:42
3 15:52:05 15:56:59 15:58:51 00:16:36
4 16:08:44 16:13:43 16:15:35 00:16:44
5 16:25:12 16:30:01 16:31:49 00:16:14
6 16:41:16 16:46:18 16:48:07 00:16:18
7 16:57:38 17:02:37 17:04:25 00:16:18
8 17:14:01 17:19:04 17:20:54 00:16:29
9 17:30:15 17:35:21 17:37:13 00:16:19
10 17:46:39 17:51:39 17:53:28 00:16:15
11 18:03:08 18:08:14 18:10:09 00:16:41

Seite 16 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:39
Zielzeit: 18:16:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:39

1 15:17:35 15:22:47 15:24:38 00:17:38
2 15:34:40 15:39:44 15:41:37 00:16:59
3 15:51:11 15:56:51 15:58:43 00:17:06
4 16:08:41 16:13:54 16:15:49 00:17:06
5 16:25:49 16:31:08 16:33:06 00:17:17
6 16:43:32 16:48:44 16:50:36 00:17:30
7 17:00:23 17:05:34 17:07:36 00:17:00
8 17:20:19 17:25:18 17:27:08 00:19:32
9 17:36:26 17:41:34 17:43:25 00:16:17
10 17:53:05 17:58:12 18:00:04 00:16:39
11 18:09:46 18:14:52 18:16:39 00:16:35

Seite 17 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 392
Kühn, Martin
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:30:30
Zielzeit: 16:32:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:30:30

1 15:14:54 15:20:36 15:22:46 00:20:46
2 15:33:56 15:39:36 15:41:47 00:19:01
3 15:53:34 15:59:18 16:01:37 00:19:50
4 16:24:52 16:30:18 16:32:30 00:30:53

Seite 18 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 407
Bötticher, Denis
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:05:37
Zielzeit: 18:07:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:37

1 15:13:46 15:19:35 15:21:37 00:19:37
2 15:32:04 15:37:43 15:39:48 00:18:11
3 15:50:26 15:55:56 15:58:03 00:18:15
4 16:08:55 16:14:49 16:16:53 00:18:50
5 16:34:22 16:40:22 16:42:40 00:25:47
6 16:58:39 17:05:04 17:07:16 00:24:36
7 17:18:55 17:24:59 17:27:14 00:19:58
8 17:38:42 17:45:10 17:47:26 00:20:12
9 17:59:18 18:05:18 18:07:37 00:20:11

Seite 19 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 44
Lipfert, Marco
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:15:36
Zielzeit: 18:16:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:36

1 15:11:46 15:17:04 15:18:58 00:17:58
2 15:28:48 15:33:52 15:35:47 00:16:49
3 15:45:31 15:51:13 15:53:11 00:17:24
4 16:03:08 16:08:35 16:10:32 00:17:21
5 16:20:25 16:25:51 16:27:49 00:17:17
6 16:38:15 16:43:32 16:45:30 00:17:41
7 16:57:13 17:02:47 17:04:45 00:19:15
8 17:15:00 17:20:35 17:22:37 00:17:52
9 17:33:40 17:39:10 17:41:10 00:18:33
10 17:51:31 17:56:55 17:58:59 00:17:49
11 18:09:27 18:14:41 18:16:36 00:17:37

Seite 20 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 469
Spingat, Patrick
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:18:22
Zielzeit: 15:24:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:18:22

1 15:17:29 15:22:19 15:24:22 00:18:22

Seite 21 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 5
Halbich / Klose, 
Steffen / Florian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 02:54:51
Zielzeit: 18:02:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:51

1 15:17:43 15:22:21 15:24:05 00:16:05
2 15:32:56 15:37:28 15:39:10 00:15:05
3 15:49:25 15:54:26 15:56:13 00:17:03
4 16:05:31 16:10:25 16:12:11 00:15:58
5 16:21:31 16:26:31 16:28:17 00:16:06
6 16:37:28 16:41:57 16:43:40 00:15:23
7 16:52:19 16:57:00 16:58:44 00:15:04
8 17:07:34 17:12:18 17:14:04 00:15:20
9 17:23:36 17:28:23 17:30:12 00:16:08
10 17:39:28 17:44:55 17:46:42 00:16:30
11 17:55:59 18:01:03 18:02:51 00:16:09

Seite 22 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 55
Lindenberger , 
Marcel 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:04:22
Zielzeit: 18:07:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:22

1 15:14:34 15:20:14 15:22:13 00:19:13
2 15:32:30 15:38:01 15:40:00 00:17:47
3 15:50:36 15:56:02 15:57:59 00:17:59
4 16:08:23 16:14:02 16:16:05 00:18:06
5 16:27:07 16:32:43 16:34:46 00:18:41
6 16:45:25 16:50:59 16:53:06 00:18:20
7 17:03:27 17:08:49 17:10:51 00:17:45
8 17:21:47 17:27:31 17:29:38 00:18:47
9 17:40:42 17:46:30 17:48:37 00:18:59
10 17:59:28 18:05:22 18:07:22 00:18:45

Seite 23 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 569
Führer, Lisa
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:21:12
Zielzeit: 15:23:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:21:12

1 15:15:26 15:21:08 15:23:12 00:21:12

Seite 24 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 588
Schürer / Nicklaus, 
Kevin / Christian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:03:09
Zielzeit: 18:11:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:09

1 15:19:01 15:24:07 15:26:03 00:18:03
2 15:35:55 15:40:58 15:42:54 00:16:51
3 15:52:51 15:57:54 15:59:48 00:16:54
4 16:09:19 16:14:14 16:16:07 00:16:19
5 16:25:55 16:30:51 16:32:40 00:16:33
6 16:41:56 16:46:58 16:48:50 00:16:10
7 16:58:57 17:04:02 17:05:52 00:17:02
8 17:15:20 17:20:16 17:22:06 00:16:14
9 17:31:47 17:36:46 17:38:35 00:16:29
10 17:47:53 17:52:50 17:54:41 00:16:06
11 18:04:07 18:09:19 18:11:09 00:16:28

Seite 25 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 6
Voith, Rainer
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:06
Zielzeit: 18:06:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:06

1 15:15:56 15:21:01 15:22:52 00:16:52
2 15:32:19 15:37:28 15:39:21 00:16:29
3 15:48:52 15:54:01 15:55:52 00:16:31
4 16:05:13 16:10:15 16:12:06 00:16:14
5 16:21:25 16:26:36 16:28:27 00:16:21
6 16:37:50 16:42:50 16:44:39 00:16:12
7 16:53:53 16:59:04 17:00:54 00:16:15
8 17:10:17 17:15:24 17:17:17 00:16:23
9 17:26:31 17:31:38 17:33:29 00:16:12
10 17:42:50 17:47:57 17:49:52 00:16:23
11 17:59:11 18:04:13 18:06:06 00:16:14

Seite 26 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 604
Anders, Mirko
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:04:07
Zielzeit: 18:11:07
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:07

1 15:19:16 15:25:30 15:27:39 00:20:39
2 15:39:44 15:45:47 15:47:57 00:20:18
3 15:59:48 16:05:57 16:08:10 00:20:13
4 16:19:43 16:26:44 16:28:53 00:20:43
5 16:40:01 16:46:02 16:48:12 00:19:19
6 17:00:09 17:06:15 17:08:27 00:20:15
7 17:19:56 17:26:01 17:28:14 00:19:47
8 17:40:38 17:47:51 17:50:10 00:21:56
9 18:01:36 18:08:58 18:11:07 00:20:57

Seite 27 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 606
Viertel, Steffen 
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:06:14
Zielzeit: 18:13:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:14

1 15:19:29 15:25:18 15:27:25 00:20:25
2 15:38:03 15:43:49 15:45:53 00:18:28
3 15:56:36 16:02:14 16:04:10 00:18:17
4 16:14:29 16:20:08 16:22:06 00:17:56
5 16:33:59 16:39:37 16:41:40 00:19:34
6 16:52:15 16:57:55 17:00:09 00:18:29
7 17:10:37 17:16:29 17:18:35 00:18:26
8 17:29:04 17:34:43 17:36:47 00:18:12
9 17:47:19 17:53:06 17:55:10 00:18:23
10 18:05:37 18:11:19 18:13:14 00:18:04

Seite 28 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 612
Malik, Christian
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:03:43
Zielzeit: 18:09:43
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:43

1 15:17:17 15:22:38 15:24:41 00:18:41
2 15:34:56 15:40:23 15:42:24 00:17:43
3 15:52:42 15:58:10 16:00:09 00:17:45
4 16:10:31 16:15:58 16:17:58 00:17:49
5 16:28:09 16:33:42 16:35:40 00:17:42
6 16:46:10 16:52:18 16:54:30 00:18:50
7 17:05:10 17:11:01 17:13:08 00:18:38
8 17:24:01 17:29:59 17:32:04 00:18:56
9 17:42:47 17:49:02 17:51:09 00:19:05
10 18:01:53 18:07:47 18:09:43 00:18:34

Seite 29 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 67
Fricke, Tino
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:09:29
Zielzeit: 18:10:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:29

1 15:11:55 15:17:02 15:18:58 00:17:58
2 15:28:52 15:34:05 15:36:02 00:17:04
3 15:45:56 15:51:03 15:52:59 00:16:57
4 16:02:45 16:07:52 16:09:49 00:16:50
5 16:19:39 16:24:43 16:26:44 00:16:55
6 16:36:22 16:41:32 16:43:32 00:16:48
7 16:53:21 16:58:35 17:00:37 00:17:05
8 17:10:41 17:15:58 17:18:01 00:17:24
9 17:28:01 17:33:20 17:35:27 00:17:26
10 17:45:24 17:50:53 17:53:00 00:17:33
11 18:03:03 18:08:30 18:10:29 00:17:29

Seite 30 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 69
Lindner, Michael
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 00:22:15
Zielzeit: 15:25:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:15

1 15:15:22 15:23:04 15:25:15 00:22:15

Seite 31 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 695
Siebert, Florian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:02:39
Zielzeit: 18:02:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:39

1 15:09:56 15:14:40 15:16:25 00:16:25
2 15:25:47 15:30:36 15:32:27 00:16:02
3 15:41:37 15:46:36 15:48:22 00:15:55
4 15:57:34 16:02:32 16:04:20 00:15:58
5 16:13:34 16:18:30 16:20:17 00:15:57
6 16:29:25 16:34:32 16:36:19 00:16:02
7 16:47:05 16:51:56 16:53:42 00:17:23
8 17:02:55 17:07:46 17:09:33 00:15:51
9 17:18:51 17:23:57 17:25:46 00:16:13
10 17:35:10 17:40:11 17:42:01 00:16:15
11 17:52:34 17:58:15 18:02:39 00:20:38

Seite 32 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 711
Fromm, Jens
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:54:17
Zielzeit: 18:01:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:17

1 15:19:53 15:26:20 15:28:29 00:21:29
2 15:40:32 15:47:54 15:50:12 00:21:43
3 16:03:00 16:11:04 16:13:26 00:23:14
4 16:26:09 16:34:36 16:36:50 00:23:24
5 16:49:27 16:56:13 16:58:31 00:21:41
6 17:11:14 17:17:37 17:19:50 00:21:19
7 17:32:21 17:38:56 17:41:08 00:21:18
8 17:52:47 17:59:10 18:01:17 00:20:09

Seite 33 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 769
Steude, David
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:23
Zielzeit: 18:10:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:23

1 15:14:27 15:20:53 15:22:58 00:20:58
2 15:34:04 15:40:06 15:42:13 00:19:15
3 15:53:23 15:59:02 16:01:02 00:18:49
4 16:11:44 16:17:39 16:19:40 00:18:38
5 16:30:14 16:35:55 16:37:56 00:18:16
6 16:48:34 16:54:17 16:56:19 00:18:23
7 17:07:04 17:12:53 17:14:56 00:18:37
8 17:26:04 17:31:54 17:33:55 00:18:59
9 17:44:19 17:50:15 17:52:15 00:18:20
10 18:02:36 18:08:27 18:10:23 00:18:08

Seite 34 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 771
Degel, Frank
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:09:17
Zielzeit: 18:15:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:17

1 15:17:45 15:23:22 15:25:19 00:19:19
2 15:36:21 15:42:01 15:44:03 00:18:44
3 15:55:26 16:01:10 16:03:13 00:19:10
4 16:13:59 16:19:33 16:21:33 00:18:20
5 16:31:59 16:37:41 16:39:41 00:18:08
6 16:50:14 16:56:09 16:58:29 00:18:48
7 17:09:12 17:15:00 17:17:08 00:18:39
8 17:31:12 17:36:45 17:38:46 00:21:38
9 17:49:01 17:54:41 17:56:38 00:17:52
10 18:07:01 18:13:18 18:15:17 00:18:39

Seite 35 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 79
Schöne, Andreas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:56
Zielzeit: 18:05:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:56

1 15:17:22 15:22:38 15:24:32 00:18:32
2 15:36:16 15:41:46 15:43:47 00:19:15
3 15:57:00 16:02:27 16:04:23 00:20:36
4 16:14:22 16:19:37 16:21:36 00:17:13
5 16:31:29 16:36:43 16:38:40 00:17:04
6 16:48:18 16:53:27 16:55:20 00:16:40
7 17:06:50 17:12:10 17:14:06 00:18:46
8 17:23:49 17:29:06 17:31:01 00:16:55
9 17:41:03 17:46:34 17:48:32 00:17:31
10 17:58:30 18:03:57 18:05:56 00:17:24

Seite 36 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 797
Zill, Matthias
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:59:23
Zielzeit: 18:05:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:23

1 15:16:32 15:21:36 15:23:31 00:17:31
2 15:33:33 15:39:13 15:41:10 00:17:39
3 15:50:59 15:56:07 15:58:01 00:16:51
4 16:07:44 16:13:05 16:15:03 00:17:02
5 16:24:54 16:30:19 16:32:13 00:17:10
6 16:42:26 16:48:03 16:50:09 00:17:56
7 17:03:29 17:08:50 17:10:48 00:20:39
8 17:20:53 17:26:20 17:28:17 00:17:29
9 17:39:03 17:44:59 17:46:59 00:18:42
10 17:57:32 18:03:17 18:05:23 00:18:24

Seite 37 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 801
Dankerl, Anna
Runden: 1

GesFZ: 02:15:29
Zielzeit: 17:19:29
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:15:29

1 15:35:39 17:16:21 17:19:29 02:15:29

Seite 38 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 802
Dankerl, Thomas
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 02:55:22
Zielzeit: 18:01:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:22

1 15:35:43 17:16:28 17:19:24 02:13:24
2 17:32:58 17:38:38 17:40:46 00:21:22
3 17:53:13 17:59:15 18:01:22 00:20:36

Seite 39 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 803
Richivavsky, Marek
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:10:01
Zielzeit: 18:13:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:01

1 15:14:10 15:19:37 15:21:31 00:18:31
2 15:31:25 15:37:14 15:39:12 00:17:41
3 15:49:19 15:54:51 15:56:47 00:17:35
4 16:06:42 16:12:14 16:14:15 00:17:28
5 16:24:17 16:29:57 16:31:56 00:17:41
6 16:42:54 16:48:48 16:50:54 00:18:58
7 17:01:33 17:08:46 17:10:47 00:19:53
8 17:21:25 17:27:57 17:30:04 00:19:17
9 17:42:29 17:49:52 17:52:10 00:22:06
10 18:04:04 18:10:54 18:13:01 00:20:51

Seite 40 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 804
Schindelbeck, 
Robert
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:02:16
Zielzeit: 16:05:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:02:16

1 15:15:33 15:21:22 15:23:38 00:20:38
2 15:36:13 15:42:14 15:44:30 00:20:52
3 15:56:40 16:02:56 16:05:16 00:20:46

Seite 41 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 805
Klenot / Dudrak, 
Libor / Marek
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:53:30
Zielzeit: 18:01:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:30

1 15:18:39 15:23:51 15:25:48 00:17:48
2 15:36:37 15:42:07 15:44:07 00:18:19
3 15:54:12 15:59:20 16:01:14 00:17:07
4 16:11:47 16:17:10 16:19:06 00:17:52
5 16:28:50 16:34:23 16:36:12 00:17:06
6 16:45:33 16:50:36 16:52:30 00:16:18
7 17:02:48 17:08:10 17:10:08 00:17:38
8 17:19:59 17:25:02 17:26:57 00:16:49
9 17:36:35 17:41:46 17:43:41 00:16:44
10 17:54:03 17:59:32 18:01:30 00:17:49

Seite 42 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 806
Sedmark / Matzke, 
Alex / Jakub
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:05:30
Zielzeit: 18:13:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:30

1 15:18:57 15:24:28 15:26:29 00:18:29
2 15:37:35 15:43:54 15:45:58 00:19:29
3 15:56:52 16:02:17 16:04:11 00:18:13
4 16:15:49 16:21:53 16:23:52 00:19:41
5 16:34:42 16:40:05 16:42:03 00:18:11
6 16:53:07 16:58:58 17:00:56 00:18:53
7 17:11:27 17:16:46 17:18:47 00:17:51
8 17:29:31 17:35:33 17:37:31 00:18:44
9 17:47:51 17:53:08 17:55:03 00:17:32
10 18:05:55 18:11:37 18:13:30 00:18:27

Seite 43 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 807
Zitek, Michal
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:07:56
Zielzeit: 18:09:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:56

1 15:12:31 15:17:27 15:19:17 00:17:17
2 15:29:00 15:34:02 15:35:53 00:16:36
3 15:45:15 15:50:18 15:52:09 00:16:16
4 16:01:49 16:06:49 16:08:42 00:16:33
5 16:18:10 16:23:17 16:25:18 00:16:36
6 16:34:58 16:39:54 16:41:51 00:16:33
7 16:51:38 16:56:41 16:58:39 00:16:48
8 17:08:35 17:13:45 17:15:41 00:17:02
9 17:25:28 17:30:44 17:32:41 00:17:00
10 17:43:34 17:49:10 17:51:20 00:18:39
11 18:02:15 18:07:53 18:09:56 00:18:36

Seite 44 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 808
Osendorfer, Marco
Runden: 12

GesFZ: 03:04:56
Zielzeit: 18:06:56
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:56

1 15:12:09 15:16:41 15:18:25 00:16:25
2 15:27:06 15:31:37 15:33:18 00:14:53
3 15:41:50 15:46:18 15:47:58 00:14:40
4 15:56:43 16:01:20 16:03:03 00:15:05
5 16:12:39 16:17:13 16:18:56 00:15:53
6 16:27:43 16:32:16 16:33:57 00:15:01
7 16:42:42 16:47:15 16:48:55 00:14:58
8 16:57:27 17:02:07 17:03:51 00:14:56
9 17:13:46 17:18:22 17:20:04 00:16:13
10 17:28:50 17:33:27 17:35:12 00:15:08
11 17:44:01 17:49:38 17:51:24 00:16:12
12 18:00:22 18:05:09 18:06:56 00:15:32

Seite 45 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 809
Tons, Josef
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:12:41
Zielzeit: 18:18:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:41

1 15:16:49 15:22:12 15:24:09 00:18:09
2 15:34:32 15:40:00 15:41:53 00:17:44
3 15:51:47 15:56:56 15:58:51 00:16:58
4 16:08:52 16:14:10 16:16:12 00:17:21
5 16:25:52 16:30:56 16:32:55 00:16:43
6 16:42:52 16:48:08 16:50:04 00:17:09
7 17:01:02 17:06:09 17:08:05 00:18:01
8 17:17:50 17:23:04 17:25:00 00:16:55
9 17:35:16 17:40:50 17:42:50 00:17:50
10 17:52:54 17:58:29 18:00:47 00:17:57
11 18:11:01 18:16:39 18:18:41 00:17:54

Seite 46 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 81
Hering, Lutz
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:32
Zielzeit: 18:15:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:32

1 15:18:08 15:23:40 15:25:42 00:18:42
2 15:36:08 15:41:40 15:43:42 00:18:00
3 15:54:08 15:59:53 16:01:58 00:18:16
4 16:12:30 16:18:12 16:20:21 00:18:23
5 16:30:52 16:36:35 16:38:45 00:18:24
6 16:49:57 16:56:02 16:58:09 00:19:24
7 17:09:53 17:15:59 17:18:14 00:20:05
8 17:29:14 17:35:17 17:37:33 00:19:19
9 17:48:42 17:54:47 17:57:00 00:19:27
10 18:07:51 18:13:25 18:15:32 00:18:32

Seite 47 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 810
Meyer, Einar
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 01:53:20
Zielzeit: 16:54:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:53:20

1 15:14:31 15:19:13 15:21:02 00:20:02
2 15:30:10 15:34:51 15:36:34 00:15:32
3 15:45:34 15:50:22 15:52:08 00:15:34
4 16:01:07 16:05:56 16:07:41 00:15:33
5 16:16:38 16:21:16 16:23:04 00:15:23
6 16:32:02 16:36:43 16:38:28 00:15:24
7 16:47:30 16:52:31 16:54:20 00:15:52

Seite 48 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 811
Fiebig, Sven
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:09:04
Zielzeit: 18:10:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:04

1 15:12:35 15:18:43 15:20:56 00:19:56
2 15:31:39 15:37:47 15:39:50 00:18:54
3 15:50:45 15:56:56 15:59:08 00:19:18
4 16:09:40 16:15:16 16:17:18 00:18:10
5 16:27:57 16:33:46 16:35:46 00:18:28
6 16:46:32 16:52:21 16:54:19 00:18:33
7 17:04:35 17:09:58 17:11:58 00:17:39
8 17:22:03 17:28:07 17:30:18 00:18:20
9 17:41:57 17:48:35 17:50:42 00:20:24
10 18:02:20 18:08:02 18:10:04 00:19:22

Seite 49 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 812
Meter / Llynan, 
Marek / Marek
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:03:19
Zielzeit: 18:11:19
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:19

1 15:23:47 15:25:48 00:17:48
2 15:35:50 15:40:55 15:42:48 00:17:00
3 15:52:45 15:57:50 15:59:45 00:16:57
4 16:09:15 16:14:11 16:16:01 00:16:16
5 16:26:02 16:31:01 16:32:54 00:16:53
6 16:42:29 16:47:32 16:49:26 00:16:32
7 16:59:04 17:04:06 17:05:57 00:16:31
8 17:15:12 17:20:01 17:21:49 00:15:52
9 17:31:42 17:36:56 17:38:51 00:17:02
10 17:48:27 17:53:33 17:55:25 00:16:34
11 18:04:48 18:09:34 18:11:19 00:15:54

Seite 50 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 840
Krause, Torsten
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:39
Zielzeit: 18:15:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:39

1 15:18:28 15:24:06 15:26:08 00:19:08
2 15:36:46 15:42:10 15:44:14 00:18:06
3 15:54:59 16:00:21 16:02:23 00:18:09
4 16:13:36 16:18:58 16:21:04 00:18:41
5 16:31:24 16:37:05 16:39:13 00:18:09
6 16:50:09 16:56:02 16:58:13 00:19:00
7 17:09:08 17:14:58 17:17:13 00:19:00
8 17:28:24 17:34:09 17:36:23 00:19:10
9 17:47:47 17:53:46 17:55:59 00:19:36
10 18:07:25 18:13:36 18:15:39 00:19:40

Seite 51 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 87
Blanke, Peggy
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:14:22
Zielzeit: 18:19:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:22

1 15:19:50 15:26:41 15:29:06 00:24:06
2 15:41:00 15:47:38 15:49:54 00:20:48
3 16:01:29 16:07:54 16:10:18 00:20:24
4 16:21:56 16:28:12 16:30:37 00:20:19
5 16:44:49 16:53:14 16:55:40 00:25:03
6 17:07:41 17:14:37 17:17:09 00:21:29
7 17:28:20 17:34:59 17:37:36 00:20:27
8 17:49:22 17:57:03 17:59:28 00:21:52
9 18:10:42 18:17:10 18:19:22 00:19:54

Seite 52 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 88
Pampel, Toni
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:08:32
Zielzeit: 18:10:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:32

1 15:12:46 15:17:47 15:19:45 00:17:45
2 15:29:47 15:34:49 15:36:48 00:17:03
3 15:46:50 15:51:54 15:53:51 00:17:03
4 16:04:02 16:09:07 16:11:06 00:17:15
5 16:21:18 16:26:28 16:28:23 00:17:17
6 16:38:31 16:43:29 16:45:24 00:17:01
7 16:55:12 17:00:26 17:02:26 00:17:02
8 17:12:25 17:17:41 17:19:38 00:17:12
9 17:29:34 17:34:36 17:36:35 00:16:57
10 17:46:31 17:51:38 17:53:33 00:16:58
11 18:03:28 18:08:38 18:10:32 00:16:59

Seite 53 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 90
Heinrich, Tobias
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:09:19
Zielzeit: 18:12:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:19

1 15:15:36 15:21:45 15:24:00 00:21:00
2 15:36:29 15:42:46 15:45:00 00:21:00
3 15:56:33 16:02:34 16:04:46 00:19:46
4 16:16:17 16:25:11 16:27:40 00:22:54
5 16:55:58 17:03:12 17:05:34 00:37:54
6 17:19:01 17:26:09 17:28:47 00:23:13
7 17:42:10 17:48:46 17:51:07 00:22:20
8 18:03:32 18:10:07 18:12:19 00:21:12

Seite 54 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 900
Slemenda, Jan
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:01:20
Zielzeit: 18:04:20
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:20

1 15:17:39 15:19:27 00:16:27
2 15:28:33 15:33:19 15:35:05 00:15:38
3 15:44:14 15:49:32 15:51:21 00:16:16
4 16:00:24 16:05:38 16:07:25 00:16:04
5 16:16:20 16:20:56 16:23:09 00:15:44
6 16:32:17 16:37:09 16:39:49 00:16:40
7 16:49:10 16:53:58 16:55:45 00:15:56
8 17:05:40 17:10:39 17:13:05 00:17:20
9 17:22:46 17:27:57 17:29:48 00:16:43
10 17:40:23 17:45:27 17:47:22 00:17:34
11 17:56:52 18:02:30 18:04:20 00:16:58

Seite 55 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 902
Rössig, Dominik
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:06:45
Zielzeit: 18:09:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:45

1 15:15:30 15:21:41 15:24:03 00:21:03
2 15:35:47 15:41:53 15:44:10 00:20:07
3 15:56:45 16:03:20 16:05:40 00:21:30
4 16:17:46 16:24:01 16:26:29 00:20:49
5 16:38:28 16:44:40 16:46:53 00:20:24
6 16:59:24 17:05:48 17:11:18 00:24:25
7 17:39:57 17:48:42 17:50:47 00:39:29
8 18:01:31 18:07:26 18:09:45 00:18:58

Seite 56 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 903
Rössig, Pascal
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:32:34
Zielzeit: 16:35:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:32:34

1 15:16:37 15:23:26 15:25:55 00:22:55
2 15:39:13 15:46:08 15:48:40 00:22:45
3 16:01:53 16:08:44 16:11:14 00:22:34
4 16:24:42 16:32:58 16:35:34 00:24:20

Seite 57 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 908
Köchermann , Arne
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 19:18:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 15:14:13

Seite 58 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 910
Leppelmeier, Déan
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:17:15
Zielzeit: 18:21:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:17:15

1 15:17:54 15:24:36 15:26:47 00:22:47
2 15:39:37 15:46:46 15:48:56 00:22:09
3 16:00:48 16:08:01 16:10:15 00:21:19
4 16:22:10 16:29:32 16:31:43 00:21:28
5 16:44:00 16:50:41 16:52:52 00:21:09
6 17:09:17 17:15:46 17:17:56 00:25:04
7 17:29:52 17:36:56 17:39:15 00:21:19
8 17:51:21 17:58:04 18:00:20 00:21:05
9 18:12:00 18:19:00 18:21:15 00:20:55

Seite 59 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 918
Zunft, Anton
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:52:32
Zielzeit: 17:56:32
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:32

1 15:19:46 15:27:07 15:29:20 00:25:20
2 15:43:20 15:50:13 15:53:05 00:23:45
3 16:12:11 16:18:29 16:20:45 00:27:40
4 16:38:04 16:44:55 16:47:12 00:26:27
5 17:03:03 17:09:41 17:11:53 00:24:41
6 17:23:56 17:30:40 17:33:00 00:21:07
7 17:47:27 17:54:15 17:56:32 00:23:32

Seite 60 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 919
Böller / Schlosser, 
Sascha / Andreas
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:01:39
Zielzeit: 18:09:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:39

1 15:19:36 15:25:21 15:27:30 00:19:30
2 15:39:26 15:45:21 15:47:26 00:19:56
3 15:59:35 16:05:08 16:07:16 00:19:50
4 16:19:30 16:25:17 16:27:20 00:20:04
5 16:39:44 16:45:51 16:47:59 00:20:39
6 17:00:52 17:07:05 17:09:08 00:21:09
7 17:21:38 17:27:37 17:29:48 00:20:40
8 17:41:17 17:47:16 17:49:18 00:19:30
9 18:01:41 18:07:34 18:09:39 00:20:21

Seite 61 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 920
Heck, Leonard
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:00:28
Zielzeit: 18:03:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:28

1 15:14:07 15:19:09 15:21:01 00:18:01
2 15:30:35 15:35:33 15:37:25 00:16:24
3 15:47:04 15:52:00 15:53:47 00:16:22
4 16:02:51 16:07:55 16:09:41 00:15:54
5 16:18:45 16:23:34 16:25:24 00:15:43
6 16:34:38 16:39:26 16:41:15 00:15:51
7 16:50:19 16:55:12 16:57:01 00:15:46
8 17:06:30 17:11:14 17:13:04 00:16:03
9 17:22:36 17:27:26 17:29:15 00:16:11
10 17:38:45 17:45:11 17:47:03 00:17:48
11 17:56:38 18:01:36 18:03:28 00:16:25

Seite 62 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 926
Görlach, Felix
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:14:41
Zielzeit: 18:17:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:41

1 15:15:13 15:21:19 15:23:49 00:20:49
2 15:35:11 15:41:11 15:43:20 00:19:31
3 15:55:51 16:01:38 16:03:47 00:20:27
4 16:14:57 16:20:39 16:22:52 00:19:05
5 16:33:49 16:39:30 16:41:45 00:18:53
6 16:52:50 16:59:16 17:01:26 00:19:41
7 17:12:12 17:18:36 17:20:45 00:19:19
8 17:32:31 17:38:20 17:40:29 00:19:44
9 17:51:27 17:57:04 17:59:03 00:18:34
10 18:09:51 18:15:36 18:17:41 00:18:38

Seite 63 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 930
Laude, Jonas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:05:18
Zielzeit: 18:07:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:18

1 15:13:32 15:18:57 15:20:59 00:18:59
2 15:32:36 15:38:25 15:40:34 00:19:35
3 15:50:55 15:56:49 15:58:55 00:18:21
4 16:09:11 16:14:38 16:16:40 00:17:45
5 16:26:28 16:32:03 16:34:08 00:17:28
6 16:44:11 16:49:39 16:51:42 00:17:34
7 17:01:51 17:08:19 17:10:26 00:18:44
8 17:20:46 17:26:12 17:28:14 00:17:48
9 17:38:27 17:47:23 17:49:31 00:21:17
10 17:59:42 18:05:19 18:07:18 00:17:47

Seite 64 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 931
Zacherl / 
Langecker, Michael 
/ Matthias
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:54:13
Zielzeit: 18:02:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:13

1 15:20:30 15:26:45 15:28:56 00:20:56
2 15:41:06 15:47:20 15:49:27 00:20:31
3 16:00:37 16:06:10 16:08:14 00:18:47
4 16:18:55 16:24:30 16:26:28 00:18:14
5 16:38:34 16:44:37 16:46:45 00:20:17
6 16:58:16 17:04:09 17:06:13 00:19:28
7 17:16:42 17:22:11 17:24:07 00:17:54
8 17:34:17 17:40:01 17:41:56 00:17:49
9 17:54:00 18:00:07 18:02:13 00:20:17

Seite 65 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 938
Donhauser, Lukas
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:31:00
Zielzeit: 17:34:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:31:00

1 15:16:41 15:23:33 15:25:45 00:22:45
2 15:40:24 15:47:29 15:49:44 00:23:59
3 16:06:06 16:13:54 16:16:34 00:26:50
4 16:39:40 16:45:49 16:47:58 00:31:24
5 17:24:17 17:31:29 17:34:00 00:46:02

Seite 66 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 939
Frank, Siggi
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:38:20
Zielzeit: 17:45:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:38:20

1 15:19:05 15:25:14 15:27:25 00:20:25
2 15:40:10 15:46:17 15:48:30 00:21:05
3 16:00:08 16:06:19 16:08:33 00:20:03
4 16:20:21 16:26:40 16:28:56 00:20:23
5 16:40:54 16:47:24 16:49:38 00:20:42
6 17:17:39 17:23:48 17:25:53 00:36:15
7 17:37:05 17:43:06 17:45:20 00:19:27

Seite 67 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 940
Heidler, Hans-
Richard
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:10:39
Zielzeit: 18:13:39
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:39

1 15:15:47 15:22:08 15:24:29 00:21:29
2 15:37:14 15:43:33 15:46:01 00:21:32
3 15:59:29 16:06:09 16:09:12 00:23:11
4 16:22:50 16:29:18 16:32:36 00:23:24
5 16:47:34 16:54:47 16:57:24 00:24:48
6 17:13:59 17:20:50 17:23:31 00:26:07
7 17:38:23 17:45:48 17:48:22 00:24:51
8 18:04:12 18:10:58 18:13:39 00:25:17

Seite 68 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 941
Kummer, Martin
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 02:46:22
Zielzeit: 17:49:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:22

1 15:22:08 15:45:36 15:48:14 00:45:14
2 16:26:56 16:43:33 16:46:14 00:58:00
3 17:28:31 17:46:25 17:49:22 01:03:08

Seite 69 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 943
Trautermann, Lucas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:03:20
Zielzeit: 18:06:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:20

1 15:14:41 15:20:07 15:22:03 00:19:03
2 15:32:16 15:37:51 15:39:52 00:17:49
3 15:49:52 15:55:09 15:57:02 00:17:10
4 16:06:58 16:12:16 16:14:07 00:17:05
5 16:24:00 16:29:08 16:31:02 00:16:55
6 16:44:39 16:50:23 16:52:21 00:21:19
7 17:07:10 17:12:23 17:14:19 00:21:58
8 17:24:13 17:29:24 17:31:15 00:16:56
9 17:41:11 17:46:44 17:48:42 00:17:27
10 17:58:43 18:04:26 18:06:20 00:17:38

Seite 70 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 944
Willumat , Tim
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:11:13
Zielzeit: 18:13:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:13

1 15:15:16 15:20:53 15:22:54 00:20:54
2 15:34:06 15:39:59 15:42:03 00:19:09
3 15:52:59 15:58:47 16:00:50 00:18:47
4 16:11:20 16:16:55 16:18:54 00:18:04
5 16:29:21 16:35:13 16:37:21 00:18:27
6 16:48:21 16:53:54 16:55:57 00:18:36
7 17:09:20 17:15:07 17:17:12 00:21:15
8 17:27:52 17:33:34 17:35:34 00:18:22
9 17:46:05 17:52:22 17:54:25 00:18:51
10 18:05:16 18:11:12 18:13:13 00:18:48

Seite 71 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 95
Biegerl, Martin
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:06
Zielzeit: 18:03:06
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:06

1 15:14:36 15:20:29 15:22:33 00:19:33
2 15:33:11 15:39:09 15:41:31 00:18:58
3 15:52:33 15:58:46 16:00:57 00:19:26
4 16:14:17 16:20:13 16:22:20 00:21:23
5 16:33:31 16:39:23 16:41:32 00:19:12
6 16:53:03 16:59:24 17:01:31 00:19:59
7 17:15:56 17:21:39 17:23:53 00:22:22
8 17:34:31 17:40:42 17:42:47 00:18:54
9 17:54:36 18:00:59 18:03:06 00:20:19

Seite 72 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 951
Lehmgrübner, Silvio
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 19:17:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 15:11:07 15:15:57 15:17:48 00:16:48
2 15:27:18 15:32:13 15:34:03 00:16:15
3 15:43:29 15:48:16 15:50:05 00:16:02
4 15:59:54 16:05:11 16:07:08 00:17:03
5 16:17:24 16:22:44 16:24:42 00:17:34
6 16:35:57 16:41:13 16:43:09 00:18:27
7 16:53:37 16:58:49 17:00:45 00:17:36
8 17:10:58 17:17:12 17:19:15 00:18:30
9 17:30:03

Seite 73 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 96
Beer, Sarah
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:40:05
Zielzeit: 17:45:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:40:05

1 15:20:26 15:27:18 15:29:36 00:24:36
2 15:43:35 15:52:02 15:54:19 00:24:43
3 16:09:51 16:18:20 16:20:37 00:26:18
4 16:37:03 16:44:18 16:46:49 00:26:12
5 17:06:24 17:16:23 17:19:30 00:32:41
6 17:35:07 17:42:45 17:45:05 00:25:35

Seite 74 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 962
Höfer / Roeser, 
Steffen / Sebastian
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:04:31
Zielzeit: 18:12:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:31

1 15:19:13 15:24:38 15:26:34 00:18:34
2 15:36:50 15:42:22 15:44:21 00:17:47
3 15:54:22 15:59:23 16:01:15 00:16:54
4 16:10:40 16:15:41 16:17:33 00:16:18
5 16:26:53 16:31:48 16:33:42 00:16:09
6 16:43:17 16:48:15 16:50:07 00:16:25
7 16:59:52 17:05:00 17:06:54 00:16:47
8 17:16:46 17:22:05 17:23:59 00:17:05
9 17:34:19 17:39:14 17:41:01 00:17:02
10 17:49:59 17:54:49 17:56:34 00:15:33
11 18:05:44 18:10:38 18:12:31 00:15:57

Seite 75 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 965
Lindenauer, Lukas
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 19:18:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 15:12:37 15:17:19 15:19:05 00:17:05
2 15:28:05 15:32:48 15:34:37 00:15:32
3 15:43:52 15:48:31 15:50:20 00:15:43
4 15:59:32 16:04:12 16:05:58 00:15:38
5 16:15:05 16:19:44 16:21:37 00:15:39
6 16:30:46 16:35:26 16:37:11 00:15:34
7 16:46:20 16:51:04 16:52:51 00:15:40
8 17:01:55 17:06:41 17:08:32 00:15:41
9 17:17:57 17:22:52 17:24:42 00:16:10
10 17:33:53 17:38:45 17:40:39 00:15:57
11 17:50:48

Seite 76 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 966
Pasiker, Milos
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:05:19
Zielzeit: 18:08:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:19

1 15:15:05 15:20:40 15:22:39 00:19:39
2 15:33:14 15:38:44 15:40:53 00:18:14
3 15:52:02 15:57:36 15:59:43 00:18:50
4 16:10:16 16:15:46 16:17:45 00:18:02
5 16:28:46 16:35:01 16:37:01 00:19:16
6 16:49:40 16:55:22 16:57:23 00:20:22
7 17:08:05 17:13:56 17:16:09 00:18:46
8 17:42:00 17:47:28 17:49:27 00:33:18
9 18:00:11 18:06:10 18:08:19 00:18:52

Seite 77 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 967
Pec, Jan
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:05:24
Zielzeit: 18:08:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:24

1 15:15:02 15:20:40 15:22:43 00:19:43
2 15:33:23 15:39:19 15:41:23 00:18:40
3 15:51:54 15:58:18 16:00:22 00:18:59
4 16:10:52 16:16:20 16:19:13 00:18:51
5 16:29:41 16:35:03 16:37:14 00:18:01
6 16:47:44 16:54:59 16:57:10 00:19:56
7 17:08:09 17:14:04 17:16:15 00:19:05
8 17:41:49 17:47:25 17:49:27 00:33:12
9 18:00:17 18:06:13 18:08:24 00:18:57

Seite 78 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 985
Brauße, Max
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:03:59
Zielzeit: 18:07:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:59

1 15:17:34 15:24:41 15:26:45 00:22:45
2 15:38:07 15:44:27 15:46:37 00:19:52
3 15:58:10 16:05:20 16:07:35 00:20:58
4 16:19:19 16:25:40 16:27:53 00:20:18
5 16:40:27 16:47:48 16:50:01 00:22:08
6 17:01:21 17:07:14 17:09:25 00:19:24
7 17:20:29 17:26:32 17:28:38 00:19:13
8 17:39:40 17:45:54 17:47:57 00:19:19
9 17:58:49 18:05:43 18:07:59 00:20:02

Seite 79 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK2 DK3 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 999
Pietsch, Fabio
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 02:58:17
Zielzeit: 18:01:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:17

1 15:13:13 15:18:37 15:20:36 00:17:36
2 15:30:55 15:36:14 15:38:15 00:17:39
3 15:48:19 15:53:40 15:55:46 00:17:31
4 16:05:55 16:11:10 16:13:11 00:17:25
5 16:23:10 16:28:32 16:30:47 00:17:36
6 16:40:59 16:46:28 16:48:41 00:17:54
7 16:58:48 17:03:56 17:06:08 00:17:27
8 17:16:28 17:21:41 17:24:16 00:18:08
9 17:34:40 17:40:24 17:42:30 00:18:14
10 17:53:35 17:59:11 18:01:17 00:18:47

Seite 80 von 80Druck: 13.08.2022 19:41:53

13.08.2022 - 3h Enduro - Drmoul - Startzeit: 15:00


